
School District No.5 ( Southeast Kootenay )

Bus Route C06 Gold Creek East

Bus # 5058 - LINDA SMITH  

Nov 1, 2024

Schedule AM Schedule PM

Stop
Bus Shop 7:20 Bus Shop 2:55

1 * 53 St - 38 Ave S 7:35 HES 3:00

2 * 49 St  - 38 Ave S 7:37 AWES ( North Side ) 3:10

3 * 45 St - 38 Ave S 7:38 KOES 3:14

4 * 41 St - 38 Ave S 7:39 LMS 3:20

5 * 41 St - 42 Ave S 7:40 MBSS (Bus Transfer) 3:29

6 * 37 St - 42 Ave S 7:41 HES (After School Program) 3:37

7 * 3812 - 42 Ave S 7:41 * 17 St - 24 Ave S 3:43

8 * 3592 - 42 Ave S 7:42 * 17 St -30- Ave S 3:45

9 * 3190 - 42 Ave S 7:42 * 17 St - 34 Ave S 3:47

10 * 29 St - 42 Ave S 7:43 * 17 St - 38 Ave S 3:48

11 * 3839 - 29 St S 7:44 * 17 St - 42 Ave S 3:49

12 * 29 St - 34 Ave S 7:45 * 21 St - 42 Ave S 3:50

13 * 25 St - 34 Ave S 7:46 * 21 St - 38 Ave S 3:50

14 * 21 St - 34 Ave S 7:47 * 21 St - 34 Ave S 3:51

15 * 21 St - 38 Ave S 7:48 * 25 St - 34 Ave S 3:54

16 * 21 St - 42 Ave S 7:49 * 29 St - 34 Ave S 3:56

17 * 17 St - 42Ave S 7:50 * 3839 - 29 St S 3:57

18 * 17 St - 38 Ave S 7:51 * 3190 - 42 Ave S 4:00

19 * 17 St - 34 Ave S 7:52 * 29 St - 42 Ave S 4:01

20 * 17 St - 30 Ave S 7:53 * 3592 - 42 Ave S 4:02

21 * 17 St - 24 Ave S  7:53 * 3812 - 42 Ave S 4:02

LMS 8:01 * 37 St - 42 Ave S 4:03

MBSS (Bus Transfer) 8:03 * 41 St - 42 Ave S 4:03

KOES 8:15 * 41 St - 38 Ave S 4:04

AWES ( North Side ) 8:20 * 45 St - 38 Ave S 4:05

HES 8:30 * 49 St - 38 Ave S 4:06
Bus Shop 8:40 * 53 St - 38 Ave S 4:07
*Means Use Overhead Lights Bus Shop 4:25


